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Vitalyst Health Foundation

Organon

Northern Arizona University

Winslow Indian Health Care Center, Inc.
Center for Excellence in Rural Education
UA Center for Rural Health

Carondelet Holy Cross Hospital

CORE Construction

The University of Arizona Center for Rural Health

Gila River Health Care

Mohave Valley School District & Bullhead CERT

Rural Policy Partners

inReach Health

Mark.remiker@nau.edu
ashton.richards@gentivahs.com

sritchie@stroudwater.com
robles.carlos@mayo.edu
Calista.Rocha@gric.nsn.us
tvaldez827@arizona.edu
yahaira.romero@azdhs.gov

bcrooney@arizona.edu
aroscetti@vitalysthealth.org

rich.rud@organon.com
Samantha.sabo@nau.edu
desiree.sakai@wihcc.org
carmen@ruraled.org
gabrielasanchez@arizona.edu
dinikisa@hotmail.com
johnsanders@coreconstruction.com
biancas@arizona.edu
ajsantiago@GRHC.ORG
Marypediatricot@gmail.com
info@ruralpolicypartners.com

nschwedhelm@inspirereahb.com
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Regina

Andy
Fernando
Sheila
Ember
Vernon
Kerri

Christine
Jennifer

Peter
Dennis
Cachora
Ben
Shelli
Patricia
Wendy
Amy
Makenna
Mike
Maria Rocio

Mario

Serna

Shanks
Shipley
Sjolander
Sloan
Smith
Smith
Smith

Smith, MBA, MS,

C.Ped.

Stachowicz
Stambaugh
Standifer
Standifer
Stewart
Tarango
Tatum
Taylor
Thuringer
Tilton
Torres

Torres, Jr.

National Business Development Manager -

Healthcare

President

Board of Directors Secretary
Interim Director

RESEP Data Specialist
Retired

Managing Paralegal

Program Manager
Executive Director

COO

Board Member and Consultant
CEO

Executive Director

Director of Workforce
President & Owner
Community Health Worker
CEO

Research Coordinator

Chief Growth Officer

Program Management Assistant lll

Campus Administrator

JLG Architects

Southern Arizona Health Alliance

Cobre Valley Regional Medical Center

Arizona Department of Health Services (ADHS)

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

HMA - Medicaid
Brelje & Bus Immigration Law P.C.

NAU
Center for Excellence in Rural Education

Wickenburg Community Hospital
Southwest Alliance for Excellence
Native Mind LLC

Inspire to Soar LLC

Arizona Alliance for Community Health Centers

Tarango Consulting, LLC
La Paz Health Department

Mariposa Community Health Center

Mel and Enid Zuckerman College of Public Health

DecisionRX
Arizona Center for Rural Health

Gila River Health Care

rserna@jlgarchitects.com

andy.shanks@tmcaz.com
phaddon@cvrmc.org
sheila.sjolander@azdhs.gov
ember.sloan@tchealth.org
oldandthankful@gmail.com
ksmith@breljelaw.com

christine.smith@nau.edu
jennifer@ruraled.org

peter.stachowicz@wickhosp.com
dgstambaugh@hotmail.com
nativemindllc@gmail.com
b.standifer@sanxavierallottee.org
ShelliS@aachc.org
patricia@tarangoconsulting.com
wtatum@lapaz.gov
ataylor@mariposachc.net
Makennathuringer@arizona.edu
mike.tilton@decisionrx.com
torresmi@arizona.edu

mtorres1@GRHC.ORG
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James
Megan
Gerilyn
Niomi
Chantel
Travis
Doug
Lloyd
Dileep
Dora

Raymond

Marni
Ellie

Alexa
Erika
Genesis
Sharry
Karina
Frances

Greg

Tree
Trosko

Trulove
Tsingine

Tsingine
Udall

Umlah
Underhill
Unnikrishnan
Valencia
Valenzuela

Valenzuela

Valenzuela-
Mendoza

Vasavilbaso
Vega
Verduzco
Veres

Vidal
Villescaz

Wakefield

CHE PROGRAM MANAGER
Director of Care Improvement

Physician Assistant
Medical student

CHE SPECIALIST

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Urgent Care Nurse Manager

Technical Lead - Data Science and Analytics
Graduate Research Assistant

Program Manager

Health Professions Program Manager

Clinical Coordinator, Physician Assistant
Program

Student

Project Coordinator

Community Partnerships Manager
Dept Chair, Family Medicine

FNP Student

Medical Education Coordinator

Director of Development

Gila River Indian Community

Arizona Hospital and Healthcare Association

Ponderosa Family Care,

University of Arizona College of Medicine -

Phoenix

Gila River Indian Community
Little Colorado Medical Center
Little Colorado Medical Center

Winslow Indian Health Care Center, Inc.

Cloudphysician Healthcare Private Limited

University of Arizona

Arizona Center for Rural Health

Arizona Area Health Education Centers Program

University of Arizona, PA Program

University of Arizona College of Nursing

Arizona Community Health Workers Association
Health Equity Partnership of Arizona / Mayo Clinic

University of Arizona College of Medicine-PHX

University of Arizona
Gila River Health Care

University of Arizona

JAMES.TREE.THD@GRIC.NSN.US
mtrosko@AzHHA.org

trulovegk@gmail.com
ntsingine75@arizona.edu

chantel.tsingine.thd@gric.nsn.us
tudall@lcmcwmh.com
dumlah@lcmcwmh.com
lloyd.underhill@wihcc.org
dileep.unni@cloudphysician.net
dyvalencia@arizona.edu
raymondv@arizona.edu

marnir@arizona.edu
evmendoza@arizona.edu

avasavilbaso@arizona.edu
veca2155@gmail.com
gverduzco@equalityhealth.com
clairetl@arizona.edu
karinav@arizona.edu
fvillescaz@grhc.org

gregorywakefield@arizona.edu
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Emily
Taelynn
Virginia

Dan
Georgia
Lindsay
Melinda
Amanda
Patrick
James

Kathleen

Kimberlee
Hope

Tyler
Alison
Dominque

Jennifer

Waldron
Walker
Wanjiru

Waters
Weiss-Elliott
Westbrook
White
Whitesinger
Wightman
Williams
Williams

Williams
Wilson

Wood
Zarlingo
Zuniga

Zufiga

Community Outreach Professional llI

Student

Student Nurse, Community Public Health
Interest

Data & Operations Analyst
Participatory Evaluation Specialist
Lead Peer Support Specialists
CEO

CHR Program Manager

Director, Population Health, CB2
Associate Medical Director

VP & Chief Financial Officer
RESEP Coordinator

Family, Consumer Health Sciences
Associate Agent

Solutions Consultant
Senior Consultant
Student

Associate Director

University of Arizona Health Sciences Asthma &

Airway Disease Research Center

University of Arizona College of Nursing
University of Arizona, Nursing

Center for Excellence in Rural Education

University of Arizona

Summit Regional Medical Center, HOPE Inc.

Sage Memorial hospital

Gila River Health Care

University of Arizona

Mariposa Community Health Center

Mt Graham Regional Medical Center

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

University of Arizona Cooperative Extension

Inland Revenue Cycle Management
Goldfish Medical Staffing

University of Arizona College of Nursing

Arizona Area Health Education Centers Program

ewaldron@arizona.edu
taelynnw@arizona.edu
vwanjiru@arizona.edu

dan@ruraled.org

gwe@arizona.edu
lindsaywestbrook@hopearizona.org
melinda.white@sagememorial.com
awhitesinger@GRHC.ORG
wightman@arizona.edu
pwilliams@mariposachc.net
kathleen.williams@mtgraham.org

kimberlee.williams@tchealth.org
hopewilson@arizona.edu

twood@inlandrcm.com
azarlingo@goldfishstaffing.com
dominiquezuniga@arizona.edu

jzuniga@arizona.edu
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SPONSORS

Platinum:

Gold:

Banner- University Family Care
Blue Cross Blue Shield/ NARBHA
Convergint Technologies

Silver:
Elevance Health

Wellpoint
American Indian Health AHEC

Copper:
Cloudphysician

Contexture

Arizona Hospital and Healthcare Association
Arizona Perinatal & Pediatric Psychiatry Access Line
Brelje & Bus Immigration Law P.C

Comprehensive Center For Pain & Addiction

THE UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA

Arizona AHEC

® Area Health Education Centers

A

Healthdox

Humana

Chartspan
InReach Health
Medplace

Cummings Graduate Institute For Behavioral Health
Studies

Encircle Families

Gentiva Hospice

Goldfish Medical Staffing
Infinity Rehab

Inside Edge Consulting Group

InlandRCM

A HEALTHIER BOTTOM LINE

Molina Healthcare

Regional Center For Border Health, Inc.

Merck & Co., Inc.
NAU - College Of Health And Human Service

Organon

Mayo Clinic

MedCore Solutions

Post University

Solari Crisis & Human Services

University Of Arizona Health Sciences Asthma &
Airway Disease Research Center

University of Arizona College of Health Sciences
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SAVE THE DATE

52N@

Annual Arizona Rural Health Conference

High Country Conference Center
JUNE 2-3, 2026 201 West Butler Avenue
Flagstaff, AZ 86001




